


Public Holidays 2026

PHEG#EE  New Year's Day Thu 1Jan
REFE  Chinese New Year Tue 17 Feb
Wed 18 Feb
vin Al Hari Raya Puasa Sat 21 Mar*
ERERZHEH Good Friday Fri 3 Apr
HET Labour Day Fri 1 May
MET Hari Raya Haiji Wed 27 May
DEF Vesak Day Sun 31 May**
EXH National Day Sun 9 Aug™**
BTy Deepavali Sun 8 Nov****
B2 15 Christmas Day Fri 25 Dec

*  AsSaturday, 21 March 2026 is a Public Holiday, Monday, 23 March 2026 will be a designated day offinlieu
for schools {i.e. Schools, including the General Office, iudent Care Cenlres and KCare Centres, will be closed).

%%  Monday, 1 June 2026 will be a public holiday.

*%+  Monday, 10 August 2026 will be a public hofdcy

%% %% Monday, & November 2026 will be o public holiday.

Scheduled School Holidays 2026

Youth Day Sun 05 Jul*
*(The following Mon 06 Jul will be a school holiday)

Teachers' Day Fri 04 Sep
Children's Day Fri 02 Oct

(for primary schools and primary sections of full schools only)

School Terms 2026

Between Terms | &I Sat 14 Mar to Sun 22 Mar
Between Semesters | & |l Sat 30 May to Sun 28 Jun
Between Terms Il & IV Sat 5 Sﬁ: to Sun 13 Se

At End of School Year Sat 21 Nov to Thu 31 Dec

(e TEEIRF W EEHF
Hua Giam Si Fa Hua Monastery
81 Lorong 6 Geylang S 399232 | 381 Upper Paya Lebar Road
Tel : (65) 6788 8181 5534974
Website : www.hgs.sg Tel : (65) 6288 7548
O huagiam@gmail.com ! fahua381@gmail.com
Whatsapp only: 9155 3121 Whatsapp only: 8532 6334
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Shan Fook Tong Temple ey
5 Lorong 7 _
Geylang S 388789 ERE

Tel : (65) 6747 5957
shanfooktong@gmail.com

Whatsapp only: 8831 6830
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B School Holiday: 5 - 13 September « 4 September; Teachers' Day
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15th Day Of Every Lunar Month Events

$80 — A FIHWHEENI Two Family Name Blessing Tablet
$40 N ASHUI RN Individual Blessing Tablet

$30 —RBAZFMIE One Family Name Offering Flower

$10 —RMIER Individual Offering Flower & Fruit
$10 —%& 4T Individual Offering Light
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